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Price
3.377 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.82% (0.03)

ITO000072618
ISP

Euronext Milan
EUR

Financial

Stock

61,660 EUR
FTSE MIB INDEX

3.364 EUR (500)
3.378 EUR (3,000)
3.3195 EUR

3.377 EUR

3.308 EUR

3.3495 EUR
3.345054 EUR
84,057,046
278,355,134.00
17,642
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158756117,41554579,154589557,160015564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0000072618&ID_NOTATION=1996311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0000072618&ID_NOTATION=1996311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d2810e06865f6734ca0643efe24b80c840eac4496d8e39e7674acb8d85fec67&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=54b7272d9fcf4939f&time=1713708060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d7a331e45190b33c24e51ad2df03e753fbdca1a279de23f09c2222937be62f1&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=842b73dc97dbc9f27&time=1713708060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b86b13a4140417dfa12b69f72db0c3437657baabd4b3bb4b59d980810b290ea6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd71ca33775327d1c&time=1713708060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ec5a7080e2489d7f9f181ca1144bf0a210fe3d04caab1faf20352a137fd14c4&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4122e3eb5bea94580&time=1713708060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33fa86d60684e52ba6f26c73791c1d2ecedd19a217faba4559adcae197669e05&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7036eaa590a6d3d23&time=1713708060&tool=RSC

INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Details

2024/04/19 17:44:59

Price
3.377 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

0.82% (0.03)

ITO000072618
ISP

Euronext Milan
EUR

Financial
Stock

61,660 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.364 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 3.378 EUR (3,000)
Open 3.3195 EUR
High 3.377 EUR
Low 3.308 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.3495 EUR
VWAP 3.345054 EUR
Volume (pcs) 84,057,046
Trading volume 278,355,134.00
Number of trades 17,642
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +42.19% +35.16% +46.19%
Perf (abs.) +1.00 +0.88 +1.07
Beta 1.13 1.23 1.29
Volatility  18.22 21.49 29.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.321 EUR (70,966,598)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.279 EUR (89,768,171)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.926 EUR (86,357,782)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.629 EUR (84,293,861)
YTD High | date 3.419 EUR (2024/04/04)
YTD Low | date 2.649 EUR (2024/01/02)
52 Weeks High | date 3.419 EUR (2024/04/04)
52 Weeks Low | date 2.133 EUR (2023/05/31)
All listings for INTESA SANPAOLO SPA
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 3.377 EUR 0.12 32
04/19
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 3.3205 EUR 0.00 3
04/19
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 3.37 EUR  0.40 60
04/19
Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15 3.374 EUR 0.01 11
04/19
Munich 2024/ 08:14 3.332 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1996311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16511011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20258

INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/15

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:30

08:01

09:46

20:36

19:47

20:29

17:44

19:30

08:15

3.3583 EUR 1.96

3.304 EUR 0.00

3.312EUR 0.01

3.3815 EUR 0.05

3.525USD 0.02

3.374 EUR 0.73

3.377 EUR 278.36

3.3625 EUR 0.00

3.2945 EUR 0.00

71

17,642
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16515476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16515220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6705936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20260

INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Company profile
Company Logo

INTESA | SANPAOLO

Contact Details
INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Piazza San Carlo, 156 - 10121 Turin
Telefon: +39-11-555-1
Fax: +

E-mail: info@intesasanpaolo.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carlo Chairman of Managing
Messina Board

Board of directors

Gian Maria Gros-
Pietro

Anna Gatti

Bruno Maria Parigi

Alberto Maria
Pisani

Bruno Picca

Daniele Zamboni

Fabrizio Mosca

Franco Ceruti

Liana Logiurato

Livia Pomodoro

Luciano Nebbia

Maria Mazzarella

Maria Alessandra
Stefanelli

Maria Cristina
Zoppo

Milena Teresa
Motta

Paola Annunziata
Tagliavini

Paolo Andrea
Colombo

Roberto Franchini

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@intesasanpaolo.com
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